
29th Annual NACBA Invitaional 
Basketball Tournament

Fort Lauderdale - Florida May 23-25, 2009

Team Name: 

# Player Name Email Birth Date Chinese % Shirt Size
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Mail this roster sheet back accompanied by a check made payable to: Philadelphia Suns, Inc.
Deadline to enter is Saturday, February 21, 2009. All entries must be received by this date. So sign up early. Form must be completely 
filled out for insurance purposes. 

Mail to: 
Philadelphia Suns Inc.
1100 Vine Street #404
Philadelphia PA 19107

Division:
 Mens Open  Womens Open  Womens Liberty  Friendship  Mens Master 45 & Over
 Mens Senior 35 & Over  Youth 15 & Under Junior Boys 18 & Under

Please Select Division:

Contact Email: 

Phone Number: 

Address:  

Contact Name: 


